
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/26/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:47:44 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/17/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/23/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2200000008,1 CCT,0310,DNR2300000001,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A&E - Ridge Hatchery New
Construction

CHAPMAN TECHNICAL GROUP LTD 03/17/2022 08/19/2022 695,000.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2300000001,1 CMA,0212,SBUSTIRE22A,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS SBUSTIRE22: SWC for School Bus
Tires & Services

S & S FIRESTONE INC 08/04/2022 08/22/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000003,2 CMA,0313,DEP2300000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Polymer - Open End PHOENIX SOLUTIONS LLC 08/10/2022 08/23/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0506,CME2200000004,1 CCT,0506,CME2300000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH LCMS/MS TRIPLE QUAD SYSTEM SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC
INSTRUMENTS INC

04/12/2022 08/22/2022 389,935.15

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000163,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000075,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS READING HDS132DRW PANEL
SERVICE BODY - CUSTOM BUILD

ACE TRUCK EQUIP CO 05/19/2022 08/19/2022 27,354.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000165,4 CMA,0803,DOT2300000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Double Drum Roller 7022EC11 LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 06/22/2022 08/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000182,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TRAFFIC SIGN SCREEN PRINTER -
85222053

AWT WORLD TRADE INC 07/14/2022 08/23/2022 55,405.00

CRFQ,0810,DMT2300000002,3 CMA,0810,DMT2300000001,1 WV DIVISION OF MULTIMODAL
TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES

Open end contract for Ballast Stone FAIRFAX MATERIALS INC 08/10/2022 08/23/2022 145,545.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

